BILL OF MATERIALS
Ry " ITEN WELD
% iy PART DESCRIPTION ary | maeRiaL | GBS
1 INLET DEF BOTTOM PL | 1'-0" x 3/8" PL x 1'-5 7/16" LG 1 SA-240-316
2 INLET DEF END PL | 5 1/2" x 3/8" PL x 1'-0" LG (SEE DETAL) 1| sa-240-316
AN 3 INLET DEF SIDE PL | 1'-0" x 3/8" PL x 1'-4" LG (SEE DETAL) 2 | sa-240-316
im0 e 4 INLET DEF CUP 2" x 3/8" FB x 2 3/4” LG 4 | sA-240-316
UNLESS HOTED OTHERHSE 5 VIER 71 7/8" 0D x 3/8" PL x 3'=7 15/16" LG (SEE DETAL) 1| sa-240-316
NOTE #3 6 VER COVER PL 1'-6" x 3/8" PL x 4'-2" LG 1| sa-240-316
7 VEIR GASKET 1'-6" x 1/8" THK x 4'-2" LG (SEE DETAL) 1 NA-60
8 | WER COVER PL HANDLE | 1/2° RB x 11"t LG (FORM) 2 SA-276
e i 9 | N3 VORIEX BREAKER | 5" x 3/8" PL x 1'=0 1/2" 1G 2 | sa-240-316
[406] _ [;] 10 N4 VORTEX BREAKER | 5" x 3/8" PL x 9 1/2" LG 2 | sA-240-316
1" " " - i 11 | VORTEX BREAKER CUP | 2" x 3/8" FB x 3' LG 8 | sA-240-316
[454] (2) %' [14] HOLES s s ) J|= ;5 12 BOLTING 1/2°9 x 1 3/4" LG CAPSCREW c/w (1) HEX NUT EACH 29 316 S5
] | 13 | ANODE BUND FLANGE | 4" CL 150 RF ANODE FLG 4 SA-105N
= | : : 14 ANODE GASKET 4" CL 150 RF x 1/8" THK GASKET 4 NOTE #2
ﬁtz o s |/ / \I — -— mlE (1) %" [14] HOLE . — (1) %0 [14] HOLE 15 ANODE BOLTING 5/8' x 3 1/2" LG STUDS c/w (2) HEX NUTS EACH 32 | NOTE #1
8 ) [ olm %8 = = = 16 ANODE 3" x 1'-10" LG ANODE 4| GALVALUME Nl
e ek
'.l— \"?_-’. [Rg:s‘]ﬁgﬁ '.l— 8, & 17 ANODE SUPPORT 5/8%% HEX NUT 4 316 SS
ror B 18 ANODE SUPPORT 2" x 2" x 3/8" ANGLE x 1'-0"% LG 4 |sA-276-316
(305 B 19 ANODE SUPPORT 2" x 3/8" PL x 11" LG (FORM CHANNEL) 4 | sA-240-316
20 ANODE SUPPORT 5/8°% x 6" LG CAPSCREW 4 316 SS
INLET DEFLECTOR VORTEX BREAKER 21 ANODE SUPPORT 11/16" STAINLESS STEEL WASHERS 8 316 SS
INLET DEFLECTOR INLET DEFLECTOR %L W%L CLIP_DETAIL CLIP_DETAIL 22 ANODE ROLLER 3" STANDARD ANODE ROLLER 4 CEDAR
. SDCE{?:";“S _—BOT@SALE}'}E.PEA”‘ ———w——E’]‘I'DSC’;LE: e = e o 1. SCALE: 3"=1"-0 1. SCALE: 3"=1"-0" 23 ANODE INSULATION | ANODE INSULATION KIT 4
(12) SPACES ( El270] 42" @ @
@4 =4-0" . ™ 12) SPACES Lt [1270] o =8
! v 4"=4—0" 25 ]
| 3-10" | (2] ’ ! (23] " i (12) sPACES } N f i
! [r166] ! 15 14" (2s] | O4"=4-0 el = lll \
| ’ | [432] [406] | | 3-10" I o J i L
| ' | |*| | It ! 4= AT T
: . o g i = %/ .
{ l g } : : i I ! ! [ﬁ] (2) % [14] HOLES [141’61]
ks -’w T gy | ?
s gl WE___I__ \n !/® olE 2 l/@ 2 g TRM T0 %" [10] AwaY 1" 10g”
g A, d g A ] s ; 2 [216] FROM SHELL (TYP) 2251 (267]
=18 I [ =6 e | g k) . ’
:g*’—”_‘_'" = (1YP) 1'-0% 2" 8 |
H& (21)-9/16% [14] / & (21) 9/18% [14] HOI ES/ [318] JTSY]P]) (21€)
. 21)-9/16% [14] HOLES = L s
21) 9/16% [14] HOLES i " 1'-0%
20 9/1g9 [14) Hol SPACED AS SHOWN SPACED AS SHOWN L
N3 VORTEX BREAKER
WEIR_COVER PLATE DETAIL WEIR_GASKET DETAIL . SCALEPETIA}IEEI'—U"
1. SCALE: 1/2"=1"-0" 1. SCALE: 1/2"=1"-0"
WEIR_PLATE DETAIL
1. SCALE: 1/2"=1'-0"
IO, e 09
F o, LB
gn | = il
[225]) mE = i - I_J\LI )
—aS vl 7 A 4
| = 1| s BuLt ws | /A 24/09/13
T %" i = {/ %" 0 | ISSUED FOR CONSTRUCTION s 2T s/
_t:_ ﬁ = 1 (2) s [14] HOLES il A | ISSUED FOR APPROVAL 188 21/02/13
= fo . =) . m P
s S = L2 ] % 1 T0 % ? 1 7% REV. BY | CHECKED DATE
W A (4] FRow St () T e . e
] | " oy’ 7 s l M
L @ (241 [N N 5Blue Process Equipment Inc.
oI TACK WELD NUT YP) . =
(152] (TEM £17) TO o | 3 2303-8 St Nisku, Alberta, Canada - Phone 780.955.2040
EM 413 T241] o
%‘EXBREA_KE_‘R THIS DRARNG IS THE EXCIU:\::F\;)FER:EO;C:GK; PROCESS EQUIPNENT INC.
3 ARNG T i1 INC.,
WEIR_COVER PL HANDLE DETAIL ANODE SUPPORT DETAIL /3\ SECTION "C—C” A DETAL Process Equipment Inc. 140 1Y HOT B COPED GR COUASCATEO T0 A THED AT WINOUT e ¥RITEN AMTZATON of
1. SCALE: 1 1/27=1"-0" 1. SCALE: 1/2"=1"-0" 004 SCALE: 1"=1'-0" 004 ISENES Y 17210
[RUSTOMER DEVON NEC CORPORATION
CUSTOMER REF. NO.  RFP No. FC—1212496-M105 408 NO. 5B1088—20
NOTES PROJECT
‘g BOLTING TO BE SA/—ssz—Ba AND s;\-\m-aﬁn.tnmm. FERRIER CENTRAL PROCESSING FACILITY
2) GASKETS T0 BE 1/8" THK LINEBACKER G10/TEFLON.
3) FOR THE FOLLONING WPS USE THE CORRESPONDING MATERIL GROUPS: CENTRAL OIL BATTERY — SEPARATION & TREATMENT
58-102/58-103 FOR P1 10 PI
58-107 FOR P8 T0 P1 TITLE
i B Mo TS TR iR S0, FREE WATER KNOCK OUT VESSEL (001-V-01-1010) ADDITIONAL DETAILS
5) REFER TO DWG# 5B1088-08-DR-20-002 FOR NOZZLE SCHEDULE AND BOM. ” . pin ;
6) REFER TO DWG# 5B1088-08-DR-20-003 FOR COIL DETALS. 72" ID x 24'-0" S/S x 150 PSIG @ 302'F
7) REFER TO DWGS# 5B1088-08-DR-20-004 AND 005 FOR ADDITIONAL DETAILS. 1829 mm ID x 7315 mm S/S x 1034 kPag @ 150°C
B) REFER TO DWG# 5B1088-08-DR-20-007 FOR VANE PACK DETAILS.
9) REFER TO DWGS§ 5B1088-08-DR-20-010 TO 015 FOR COALESCER PACK DETALS. /=
[ CHECKERS™ Ryl SCALE DATE DRANNG. SHT
188 AC l ﬂ AS_SHOWN 15/01/13 |"™*¥  5B1088-08-DR-20-004 I"‘ 008|A
g €

>4




